
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 30 JUL 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SH

2 MZ

3 ML

4 MJ

5 AM

 02:03
 10:18
 15:11
 20:14

 0.2
 3.1
 1.7
 3.0

MA,MR
ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- YONG CHANG SHUN HANG 

M.T- GC ARGON 

M.V- BBC PLATA 

M.V- MAERSK PHUKET 

M.V- EM ASTORIA 

M.V- OLYMPIA 

M.V- BW KOBE 

M.T- ULLSWATER 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- BANDA 

M.T- CALYPSO GAS 

M.V- STAR PISCES 

M.V- ROTTERDAM EAGLE 

 164.34

 144.09

 138.48

 172.00

 207.91

 171.94

 229.28

 121.00

 183.00

 238.00

 113.50

 198.00

 199.90

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

COSCO SAEED

OCEAN SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

32995

33015

32998

33016

33013

33014

32996

33009

24826

33002

33003

32997

33005

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

M.E.G
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

7000

973

15

50000

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

12599

NIL

1516

2528

49000

NIL

5274

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NO WORK

250

973

15

11266

1726

--

NIL

NIL

38734

10950

2821

--

NIL

NIL

46000

496

2476

NIL

NIL

46268

7750

1654

1120

579

80

NO WORK

3000

NO WORK

1304

6000

13589

AR

MR

MZ

QS

MJ

HK / ZA

QS

SG

AM / ML

MJ

MR

HK

29/07

29/07

29/07

29/07

29/07

29/07

26/07

29/07

28/06

29/07

28/07

27/07

29/07

 19:30

 19:30

 15:45

 19:42

  8:40

 11:15

 12:42

  9:00

  7:00

 15:24

 14:00

 15:50

 11:00

18700

4475

579

80

58599

3496

3992

3832

55000

59857

30/07/23

30/07/23

30/07/23

30/07/23

  4:00

  5:45

  6:00

  6:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

108

174.38

32.26

183.2

147

194

320.37

M.T- AL MAHA 

M.T- MEGA 1 

M.V- SAN ANTONIO 

M.T- ROYAL JASMINE 

M.T- KITHIRA 

M.V- MSC TIA II 

M.V- APL ANTWERP 

6.15

7.8

6.25

9.4

7.75

10.1

12.9

6.15

7.8

6.25

9.4

7.75

10.1

12.9

32884

33004

33007

33011

33012

33017

33018

26/06/23

27/07/23

28/07/23

28/07/23

28/07/23

30/07/23

30/07/23

 18:30

 12:30

 0 : 1

 09:12

 16:00

 06:00

 06:50

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

GAC SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTA

PALAU

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

SOHAR

INDONESIA

PQA

SINGAPORE

RUWAIS

1962

15500

38747

21333

6638

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

7

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- EM ASTORIA  will sail from QT2-I @ 04:00 hrs (MZ),(SH)

2 M.V- OLYMPIA  will sail from QT2-II @ 05:45 hrs (QS)

3 M.T- CALYPSO GAS  will sail from SSGC @ 06:00 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- STAR PISCES  will sail from PIBT @ 06:30 hrs (AM)

5 M.T- ULLSWATER  will sail from EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (AM)

6 M.T- GC ARGON  will sail from M/W-I @ 16:30 hrs (ML)

7 M.V- MSC TIA II  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (SH)

8 M.V- APL ANTWERP  will berth to QT2-I @ 11:00 hrs (MJ),(MZ)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7531
9129
1632
3349
3253

39
2925
1864
588
335
550
797
69

253
347
253

32914

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 0 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1617 TOTAL 1617Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


